THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MAY 10, 2024. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS MAY 10, 2024.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
4/26/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson

22-50708 Shelley Richardson Johnson Cathy Robinson Stroupe
24-50234 Michelle Miller Dyer Damon Terry Duncan
24-50232 Chandra Elizabeth Harris Damon Terry Duncan
24-50088 Leslie C. Hayes Christopher Decker Lane

(Cont. From 03/15/24)

24-50227 Kathleen Brooke Settles Benjamin Lovell
24-50226 Victor James Kransberger Erica Capron NeSmith
24-50225 Wahtu Benjamin Xiong Erica Capron NeSmith
24-50038 Amanda Joy Lile Shawn C Orcutt

(Cont. From 03/01/24, 03/15/24 )



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James Lanik

23-50844 Nurses At Heart Nursing Staffing
Agency, LLC
(Cont. From 02/16/24, 03/15/24,
03/25/24, 04/15/24 )

24-50218 Gloria Diane Burger
24-50221 Alondra Yazmin Pineda
24-50236 Christopher James Ward
24-50215 Russell James Autry

Mildred Richards Autry

24-50208 Caleb James Hutchinson

24-50243 Charles P. Allen
Michelle A. Allen

24-50242 Samantha R. Smith

24-50245 Cynthia Alana Miller

Samantha K Brumbaugh

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Wendy H. James

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson



24-50213

24-50222

24-50219

24-50057

24-50207

Cedric Eugene Wallace

Jamal Robert Brown

Sherea Lynnette Ramseur

Veronica Guisell Caudle

(Cont. From 03/01/24, 03/28/24 )

Stella Marie Smith

Benjamin Lovell

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Hector Quesada

Hector Quesada



THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MAY 10, 2024. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS MAY 10, 2024.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
4/26/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Brandi Richardson

1:00 P.M.

24-50139 Linda Sue Denny Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 04/15/24)

24-50183 Eric Charles Figueroa Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 04/15/24)

24-50206 Glenda Regine Dirienzo Pugh Wendell Wes Schollander

24-50166 Paul Jason Satenstein Wendell Wes Schollander
Kimberly Dawn Gray Satenstein
(Cont. From 04/15/24)

24-50164 Frank Ruglio Ron A. Anderson
(Cont. From 04/15/24)

24-50197 Carlton Wesley Rankin William V. Bost

Pamela Elaine Rankin

24-50210 Renee Jarrell RiCharde Damon Terry Duncan



24-50196

24-50172

24-50194

24-50195

24-50209

24-50051

24-50018

24-50156

24-50203

24-50010

1:00 P.M.

Angela Dawn Cockrell

Farrah Mavroidis-Calkins
(Cont. From 04/15/24 )

Susan Rene Hurst

Michael Dale Lingerfelt

Billy Lynn Powell Sr

Scott William Castillo
(Cont. From 03/01/24, 03/15/24,
03/28/24, 04/15/24 )

Kandra Kaye Paysinger
(Cont. From 03/01/24)

Sofia Ines Rojas Soler
(Cont. From 04/15/24)

Phillip Henry Tooker

Robby Truman Sherrill
(Cont. From 02/16/24, 03/28/24,
04/15/24)

Julie C. Hatchel

Brian Hayes

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Benjamin Lovell

Benjamin Lovell

Benjamin Lovell

Benjamin Lovell

Hector Quesada



